
UC Irvine (0-1) -vs- Long Beach State (1-0)
1/7/2011 at Santa Barbara, Calif (The Thunderdome)

 
 

 
UC Irvine (0-1)

 
 
Long Beach State (1-0)

 
 

Site: Santa Barbara, Calif (The Thunderdome)
Date: 1/7/2011   Attendance: 0   Time: 10 am   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
UC Irvine (1) 25 20 23 21
Long Beach State (3) 12 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Kevin Carroll 4 12 2 27 .370 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 13.0
3 John Caroompas III 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
4 Anthony Spittle 4 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3.5
5 Dan McDonnell 4 4 1 11 .273 0 0 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 10.0
9 Carson Clark 4 25 3 49 .449 0 0 2 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 30.5
15 Cory Yoder 4 8 3 22 .227 0 0 1 1 1 5 3 0 0 0 12.5
11 Scott Kevorken 3 2 1 6 .167 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5.0
12 Austin D'Amore 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Jeremy Dejno 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 51 11 118 .339 0 0 7 11 10 13 4 0 0 3 74.5

Set K E TA %
1 8 2 17 .353
2 17 2 30 .500
3 13 5 39 .205
4 13 2 32 .344

51 11 118 .339

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Kory Matsukado 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0.0
2 Jim Baughman 4 22 4 37 .486 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 6 0 0 24.5
4 Taylor Crabb 4 2 2 7 .000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 3.0
5 Mike Klipsch 4 2 0 2 1.000 42 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 2.5
6 Kyle Friend 4 12 2 34 .294 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 14.0
9 Josh Riley 4 6 1 16 .313 1 0 0 3 0 2 1 5 0 2 7.0
11 Antwain Aguillard 4 4 0 13 .308 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 6.5
14 Ian Satterfield 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
25 Ryan Meehan 4 3 1 5 .400 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5.5
21 Connor Olbright 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 37 51 10 114 .360 48 0 3 12 3 12 3 27 0 7 63.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 6 26 .038
2 15 0 23 .652
3 12 2 34 .294
4 17 2 31 .484

51 10 114 .360


